
Juniata (3-9, 0-5 CC) -vs- Elizabethtown (9-3, 4-1 CC)
01/16/96 at Elizabethtown, Pa. (Thompson Gymnasium)

 
 

 
 
Juniata 60

Elizabethtown 90

Date: 01/16/96
Time: 6:00 p.m.
Attendance: 250
Site: Elizabethtown, Pa. (Thompson Gymnasium)
Referees: Tom Vottero, Jim Hollister

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Juniata 31 29 60
Elizabethtown 41 49 90

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Gendie Haverstein * 40 6-15 4-8 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 6 0 1 16
42 Mandy Pile * 33 7-11 0-0 2-6 2-3 5 2 0 1 1 1 16
33 Kerry Stefanko * 40 5-11 4-9 1-2 0-8 8 2 1 4 0 2 15
20 Kelli Taliaferro * 38 2-9 2-7 7-11 0-4 4 3 6 13 0 4 13
5 Brandi Woy * 32 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-4 4 0 5 5 0 2 0
12 Jill Irvin 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
35 Jessica Kaminski 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-46 10-24 10-21 8-22 30 7 13 32 2 11 60

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-46   43.5% 10-24   41.7% 10-21   47.6%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Kim Boback * 31 11-19 1-3 2-2 3-3 6 2 4 3 0 2 25
25 Brenda Wessel * 32 8-16 0-0 0-0 4-4 8 2 2 4 0 2 16
43 Shauntae Stancil * 29 5-14 0-0 0-0 6-5 11 2 0 2 3 1 10
45 Tammy Herrmann * 25 4-5 0-0 2-2 6-4 10 3 1 1 1 5 10
13 Maggie Nelis * 24 4-11 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 3 15 1 0 3 9
40 Danielle Frank 7 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6
22 Allison Lucey 15 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 5 1 0 3 4
24 Gina Kaiser 14 2-7 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 1 4 4
33 Melissa Light 9 2-5 0-1 0-0 2-1 3 2 0 0 0 0 4
21 Julie Barr 6 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 2
34 Jodi Hillegass 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 42-88 1-5 5-6 24-24 48 16 28 15 5 20 90

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 42-88   47.7% 1-5   20.0% 5-6   83.3%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Juniata 31

Elizabethtown 41

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Gendie Haverstein 40 6-15 4-8 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 6 0 1 16
42 Mandy Pile 33 7-11 0-0 2-6 2-3 5 2 0 1 1 1 16
33 Kerry Stefanko 40 5-11 4-9 1-2 0-8 8 2 1 4 0 2 15
20 Kelli Taliaferro 38 2-9 2-7 7-11 0-4 4 3 6 13 0 4 13
5 Brandi Woy 32 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-4 4 0 5 5 0 2 0
12 Jill Irvin 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
35 Jessica Kaminski 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals 200 20-46 10-24 10-21 8-22 30 7 13 32 2 11 60
43.5% 41.7% 47.6%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Kim Boback 31 11-19 1-3 2-2 3-3 6 2 4 3 0 2 25
25 Brenda Wessel 32 8-16 0-0 0-0 4-4 8 2 2 4 0 2 16
43 Shauntae Stancil 29 5-14 0-0 0-0 6-5 11 2 0 2 3 1 10
45 Tammy Herrmann 25 4-5 0-0 2-2 6-4 10 3 1 1 1 5 10
13 Maggie Nelis 24 4-11 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 3 15 1 0 3 9
40 Danielle Frank 7 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6
22 Allison Lucey 15 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 5 1 0 3 4
24 Gina Kaiser 14 2-7 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 1 4 4
33 Melissa Light 9 2-5 0-1 0-0 2-1 3 2 0 0 0 0 4
21 Julie Barr 6 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 2
34 Jodi Hillegass 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 42-88 1-5 5-6 24-24 48 16 28 15 5 20 90
47.7% 20.0% 83.3%



2nd Half Box Score
Juniata 29

Elizabethtown 49

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Gendie Haverstein 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Mandy Pile 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Kerry Stefanko 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Kelli Taliaferro 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Brandi Woy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Jill Irvin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Jessica Kaminski 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Kim Boback 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Brenda Wessel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Shauntae Stancil 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Tammy Herrmann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Maggie Nelis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Danielle Frank 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Allison Lucey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Gina Kaiser 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Melissa Light 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Julie Barr 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Jodi Hillegass 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


